Inputs
� Thermocouple
� RTD
� Process (dc Voltage and Current)
� Strain Gage
Options
� Relay Output with Adjustable Deadband
� Isolated or Non-Isolated Analog Output

*Not field installable. For -AI option, the -R option is required.
All units come complete with a operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: DP25B-TC-DC10/32-AR, thermocouple
indicator for J, K, T or J DIN input, low voltage power, analog output
and dual 5 A relays, $245 + 95 + 80 + 70 = $490
Dimensions shown
in mm (inches)
"NEW" STYLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET
FRONT BEZEL
CASE
REAR COVER
(REMOVED)
PANEL
CUT-OUT
"OLDER" STYLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET 2 PCS
GASKET
PRODUCT
LABEL
(3.622 +0.032/-0.000)
92.00 +0.81/-0.00
(1.772 +0.024/-0.000)
45.00 +0.61/-0.00
PANEL THICKNESS
6.4 (0.25) MAX
0.8 (0.03) MIN
R 1.6 (0.06)
4 PLCS
M-19
See page G-42 for
Panel Punches
"NEW" STYLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET
FRONT BEZEL
CASE
REAR COVER
(REMOVED)
PANEL
CUT-OUT
"OLDER" STYLE
MOUNTING
BRACKET 2 PCS
GASKET
PRODUCT
LABEL
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES